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GAME-BY-GAME RESULTS

TEAM STATISTICS
RUNS HITS HR BB

______ ______ ______ ______

NUMBER POS.                         NAME

____ ____ _______________________________

____ ____ _______________________________

____ ____ _______________________________

____ ____ _______________________________

STATISTICAL LEADERS

GR HT AB H R HR RBI AVG

___ ___ ____ ___ ____ ___ __ ___

___ ___ ____ ___ ____ ___ __ ___

___ ___ ____ ___ ____ ___ __ ___

___ ___ ____ ___ ____ ___ __ ___

MEDIA INFORMATION FORM FOR ALL REGION CHAMPIONS
MPSSAA MARYLAND STATE BASEBALL TOURNAMENT

ACCURACY IS IMPORTANT!  Complete this form and bring 40 copies with you to the State semifinal (deliver to the Press
Table or Tournament Director).  Provide as much information as you have available.  These forms will be made available to
the media covering the tournament and to college coaches as they sign in.

SCHOOL ____________________________________ NICKNAME_____________________ COLORS _____________________________

HEAD COACH _______________________________________________________ TEAM RECORD (THROUGH REGION TOURNAMENT) _________

YEARS AS HEAD COACH AT THIS SCHOOL _______________ RECORD AS HEAD COACH AT THIS SCHOOL ___________________________________

PLEASE TYPE!PLEASE TYPE!

TEAM NOTES

Anything of interest; team statistics and strengths, honors earned, winning streaks,  individual standouts,  college prospects, etc.

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________

REGION TOURNAMENT

1 _____________________________________________________________

2 _____________________________________________________________

3 _____________________________________________________________

4

STATISTICAL LEADERS  (PITCHING STAFF)

NUMBER R-L                        NAME

____ ____ _______________________________

____ ____ _______________________________

____ ____ _______________________________

GR HT IP H BB SO W-L ERA

___ ___ ____ ___ ____ ___ __ ___

___ ___ ____ ___ ____ ___ __ ___

___ ___ ____ ___ ____ ___ __ ___
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FIRST NAME FOLLOWED
BY LAST NAME
i.e, Chris Jones

POSITION
i.e, SS

GRADE
9-10-
11-12

FIRST NAME FOLLOWED
BY LAST NAME
i.e, Chris Jones

POSITION
i.e, SS

GRADE
9-10-
11-12

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

List in
NUMERICAL ORDER

by Home Uniform #
H A

List in
NUMERICAL ORDER

by Home Uniform #
H A

TEAM ROSTER

MEDIA INFORMATION FORM FOR ALL REGION CHAMPIONS
MPSSAA MARYLAND BASEBALL TOURNAMENT

ACCURACY IS IMPORTANT!  Complete this form and bring 40 copies with you to the State semifinal (deliver to the Press
Table or Tournament Director).  Provide as much information as you have available.  These forms will be made available to
the media covering the tournament and to college coaches as they sign in.

PLEASE TYPE!PLEASE TYPE!

SCHOOL ________________________________________________________________________

1.

2.
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5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.
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